TECHNOLIT

Kurze Ausfiihrung

Ausdreh-Steckschliisseleinsatz

"Twist-In" 3/8"

Art.-Nr.
701779
701780
701785
701786
701787

TECHNOLIT® GmbH e IndustriestraBe 8 ® D-36137 GroBenliider/Germany
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DER WERKSTATTEXPERTE

4

GroBe Aufnahme
2mm 3/8"
3mm 3/8"
10 mm 172
12 mm 1/2¢
14 mm 1/2¢

Schliisselhilfe
17 mm
17 mm
22 mm
22 mm
22 mm
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